
Lady Cat Invitational

Dates: Mar 8-9, 2018

LPGA International  •

Par 72, 6124 yards

Fin. Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Bethune-Cookman 323 297 620 +44

   2 . North Carolina A&T 319 327 646 +70

   3 . Sacred Heart 331 326 657 +81

   4 . Fort Wayne 342 326 668 +92

   5 . Hartford 348 330 678 +102

   6 . Holy Cross 357 350 707 +131

   7 . Savannah State 368 351 719 +143

Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

   1 .* Mackenzie Butzer Bethune-Cookman 78 73 151 +7

   2 . Yudika Rodriguez Bethune-Cookman 81 70 151 +7

T  3. Sofia Alvarez North Carolina A&T 77 79 156 +12

T  3. Isabela Miravite Bethune-Cookman 83 73 156 +12

   5 . Chelsea Sedlar Sacred Heart 79 80 159 +15

   6 . Bo Young Park North Carolina A&T 79 81 160 +16

T  7. Jill Harvison North Carolina A&T 79 82 161 +17

T  7. Maria Loza Hartford 80 81 161 +17

T  7. Rachelle Orme Savannah State 80 81 161 +17

T  10. Madison Chesnutt Fort Wayne 85 77 162 +18

T  10. Samyra Lewis Bethune-Cookman 81 81 162 +18

   1 2 . Lauren Pelster Sacred Heart 82 83 165 +21

   1 3 . Linnzie Richner Fort Wayne 86 81 167 +23

   1 4 . Ana Contreras Sacred Heart 87 81 168 +24

T  15. Madison Harriman North Carolina A&T 84 85 169 +25

T  15. Jenna Kurosky Fort Wayne 85 84 169 +25

T  15. Brooke MacKinnon Hartford 85 84 169 +25

   1 8 . Jackie Gonzalez Holy Cross 81 89 170 +26

T  19. Emily Ellison Hartford 89 82 171 +27

T  19. Chriss Wojciechowski Sacred Heart 84 87 171 +27

T  21. Monica Dorner Fort Wayne 90 84 174 +30

T  21. Abigail Hood Sacred Heart 83 91 174 +30

T  21. Alejandra Perez Sacred Heart 92 82 174 +30

T  24. Jocelyn Andrews North Carolina A&T 89 86 175 +31

T  24. Abigail Carlsen Fort Wayne 86 89 175 +31

   2 6 . Maya Isom Sacred Heart 89 87 176 +32

   2 7 . Brittany Ferrante Hartford 94 83 177 +33

   2 8 . Maxine Harney Holy Cross 89 90 179 +35

   2 9 . Maddy Belden Holy Cross 94 86 180 +36

   3 0 . Lauren Schonewolf Holy Cross 93 89 182 +38

   3 1 . Emily Rodricks Holy Cross 97 86 183 +39

   3 2 . Monique Veal Savannah State 95 89 184 +40

   3 3 . Alyssa Clements Savannah State 94 91 185 +41

   3 4 . Caitlan Maralack Hartford 100 87 187 +43

   3 5 . Brooke Griffin Savannah State 104 90 194 +50

   3 6 . Kayla Jones Savannah State 99 96 195 +51

   3 7 . Paige Bird Fort Wayne 101 96 197 +53

   3 8 . Tess Gallant Holy Cross 110 122 232 +88

Estee Deschamps Sacred Heart 93 wd DNF

Devyn Howe Hartford 95 wd DNF

* Mackenzie Butzer won on the 4th playoff hole.



Lady Cat Invitational

Dates: Mar 8-9, 2018

LPGA International  •

Par 72, 6124 yards  (7 teams, 40 players)

Bethune-Cookman 323 297 620 +44 1st

Mackenzie Butzer 78 73 151 +7 1st

Yudika Rodriguez 81 70 151 +7 2nd

Isabela Miravite 83 73 156 +12 t-3rd

Samyra Lewis 81 81 162 +18 t-10th

Fort Wayne 342 326 668 +92 4th

Madison Chesnutt 85 77 162 +18 t-10th

Linnzie Richner 86 81 167 +23 13th

Jenna Kurosky 85 84 169 +25 t-15th

Monica Dorner 90 84 174 +30 t-21st

Abigail Carlsen 86 89 175 +31 t-24th

Paige Bird# 101 96 197 +53 37th

Hartford 348 330 678 +102 5th

Maria Loza 80 81 161 +17 t-7th

Brooke MacKinnon 85 84 169 +25 t-15th

Emily Ellison 89 82 171 +27 t-19th

Brittany Ferrante 94 83 177 +33 27th

Caitlan Maralack 100 87 187 +43 34th

Devyn Howe# 95 wd

Holy Cross 357 350 707 +131 6th

Jackie Gonzalez 81 89 170 +26 18th

Maxine Harney 89 90 179 +35 28th

Maddy Belden 94 86 180 +36 29th

Lauren Schonewolf 93 89 182 +38 30th

Emily Rodricks 97 86 183 +39 31st

Tess Gallant# 110 122 232 +88 38th

North Carolina A&T 319 327 646 +70 2nd

Sofia Alvarez 77 79 156 +12 t-3rd

Bo Young Park 79 81 160 +16 6th

Jill Harvison 79 82 161 +17 t-7th

Madison Harriman 84 85 169 +25 t-15th

Jocelyn Andrews 89 86 175 +31 t-24th

Sacred Heart 331 326 657 +81 3rd

Chelsea Sedlar 79 80 159 +15 5th

Lauren Pelster 82 83 165 +21 12th

Ana Contreras 87 81 168 +24 14th

Chriss Wojciechowski# 84 87 171 +27 t-19th

Abigail Hood 83 91 174 +30 t-21st

Alejandra Perez 92 82 174 +30 t-21st

Maya Isom# 89 87 176 +32 26th

Estee Deschamps# 93 wd

Savannah State 368 351 719 +143 7th

Rachelle Orme 80 81 161 +17 t-7th

Monique Veal 95 89 184 +40 32nd

Alyssa Clements 94 91 185 +41 33rd

Brooke Griffin 104 90 194 +50 35th

Kayla Jones 99 96 195 +51 36th

* Mackenzie Butzer won on the 4th playoff hole.


